
Inter-Lakes School District

School Bus Route #9 Afternoon

Scheduled Time Stop # Action/Stop

2:50 PM Arrive at Inter-Lakes Middle/High School

3:05 PM Arrive at Inter-Lakes Elementary School

3:18 PM 1 78 Waukewan Rd

3:20 PM 2 83 Waukewan Rd

3:20 PM 3 105 Waukewan Rd

3:22 PM 4 119 Waukewan Rd

3:25 PM 5 Waukewan Rd @ Woodridge Rd

3:38 PM 6 McCrillis Rd @ Skywatch Rd

3:40 PM 7 636 Winona Rd

3:42 PM 8 759 Winona Rd

3:45 PM 9 42 Hawkins Pond Rd

3:48 PM 10 209 Piper Hill Rd

3:48 PM 11 175 Piper Hill Rd

3:50 PM 12 82 Bartlett Hill Rd

3:50 PM 13 114 Bartlett Hill Rd

3:55 PM 53 Jenness Hill Rd

Last Updated Friday, August 12, 2022
All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are 
requested to be at their designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus 
arrival. Inclement weather may impact times.


